

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2800 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	31.01.2026	<u>HN, J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the 2nd respondent has filed a counter duly admitting the dues payable. However, it is submitted that the payments shall be cleared soon after the release of funds. Post the matter on 06.03.2026 for reporting compliance. <u>HN, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE